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Attorney 

  or “Sign-In” if different 
Firm Address  Phone Email Clients 

Daniel N. Epstein, Esq. 
 

Epstein Arlen LLC 
220 Davidson Avenue, Suite 102 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
 
 

732.828.8600 
Fax: 
732.828.8601 

d.epstein@epsteinarlen.com 
 

Plaintiff – Liaison Counsel 

Steven J. Greenstein, Esq. 
 

Tobin Reitman Greenstein Caruso 
Wiener & Konray PC 
1743 St. Georges Avenue 
PO Box 1536 
Rahway, NJ 07065-7536 
 

732.388.5454 
Fax: 
732.388.8711 

sjg@teamlaw.com 
 

Plaintiff  - Liaison Counsel 

Russell H. Rein, Esq. 
 

Aylstock Witkin Kreis Overholtz PLLC 
55 Baybridge Drive 
Gulf Breeze, FL 32561 
 
 

877.810.4808 
Fax: 
850.916.7449 

rrein@awkolaw.com 
 

Plaintiff  

Brian W. McAlindin, Esq. 
Adam Picinich, Esq. 

Bathgate Wegener & Wolf 
One Airport Road 
PO Box 2043 
Lakewood, NJ 08701 
 
 

732.363.0666 
Fax: 
732.363.9864 

bmcalindin@bathweg.com 
 

Plaintiff 

 Brown & Crouppen, PC 
720 Olive Street, Suite 1800 
St. Louis, MO 63101 
 
 

314.421.0216 
Fax: 
314.421.3395 

 Plaintiff  
*National Counsel  for  Aylstock cases 

Fletch Trammell, Esq. 
Laurence G. Tien, Esq. 

Bailey Perrin Bailey 
The Lyric Centre 
440 Louisiana, Suite 2100 
Houston, TX 77002 
 
 

713.425.7100 
Fax: 
713.425.7101 

ftrammell@bpblaw.com 
ltien@bpblaw.com 
 

Plaintiff  

Christopher Calcagano, Esq. Christopher Calcagno 
625 Grove Street 
Clifton, NJ 07013 
 
 
 

917.597.7366 
Fax: 
none 

Christopher.calcagno@gmail.com 
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Michael A. London, Esq. Douglas & London, P.C. 
111 John Street, Suite 1400 
New York, NY 10038 
 
 
 

212.566.7500 
Fax: 
212.566.7501 

mlondon@douglasandlondon.com 
 

Plaintiff 

Richard N. Laminack, Esq. 
Buffy K. Martines, Esq. 
Thomas W. Pirtle, Esq. 
 
 

Laminack Pirtle Martines 
5020 Montrose Blvd., 9th Floor 
Houston, Texas 77006 

800.805.2778 
Fax: 
713.292.2755 

rickl@lpm-triallaw.com 
buffym@lpm-triallaw.com 
tomp@lpm-triallaw.com 
 

Plaintiff  
 
 

Dennis J. Canty, Esq. 
Debra DeCarli, Esq. 

Levin Simes Kaiser & Gornick  
44 Montgomery St., 36th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
 
 

415.646.7160 
415.273.8139 
Fax: 
415.981.1270 

dcanty@lskg-law.com 
ddecarlis@lskg-law.com 
 

Plaintiff  
*National Counsel  for  Sheller cases 

W. Steven Berman, Esq. Napoli Bern Ripka & Associates 
1 Greentree Center, Suite 301 
Marlton, NJ 08053 
 
 

856.988.5574 
Fax: 
 

wsberman@nbrlawfirm.com 
 
 

Plaintiff 

Mark T. Sadaka, Esq. Potts Sadaka LLC 
7211 Skyline Drive 
Fort Lee, NJ 07024 
 
 

201.294.3788 
Fax: 
 
 

mark@pottssadaka.com 
 

Plaintiff 

Stephen A. Sheller, Esq.  
Brian J. McCormick Jr., Esq. 
 

Sheller P.C. 
1528 Walnut Street, 3rd Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19102 
 
 

215.790.7300 
Fax: 
215.546.0942 

sasheller@sheller.com 
bjmccormick@sheller.com 
 

Plaintiff  
 
 

Jerry Kristal, Esq. Weitz & Luxenberg 
200 Lake Drive East, Suite 205 
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 
 
 

856.755.1115 
Fax: 
856.755.1995 

jkristal@weitzlux.com 
 
 

Plaintiff 

Michael E. Pederson, Esq. 
Paul Pennock, Esq. 
Jonathan Sedgh, Esq. 
Ellen Relkin, Esq. 

Weitz &Luxenberg 
700 Broadway 
New York, NY 10003 
 

212.558.5500 
Fax: 
212.344.5461 

mpederson@weitzlux.com 
ppennock@weitzlux.com 
jsedgh@weitzlux.com 
erelkin@weitzlux.com 
 
 

Plaintiff 
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Attorney 
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Glenn J. Pogust, Esq. 
 

Kaye Scholer LLP 
425 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10022-3598 
 
 

212.836.7801 
Fax: 
212.836.6501 
 

gpogust@kayescholer.com 
 

AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals 
 

Diane Sullivan, Esq. 
 
 
 
 

Dechert LLP 
902 Carnegie Center, Suite 500 
Princeton, NJ  08540 
 

609.620.3232 
Fax: 
 

Diane.sullivan@dechert.com 
 

AstraZeneca 
 

Jeffrey A. Peck, Esq. 
Heidi E. Hilgendorff, Esq. 
 

Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
500 Campus Drive 
Florham Park, NJ 07932-1047 
 
 

973.360.1100 
Fax: 
973.360.9831 

jeffrey.peck@dbr.com 
heidi.hilgendorff@dbr.com 
 

Johnson & Johnson 
Ortho-McNeil-Janssen Pharmaceuticals, 
Inc. (“OMJP, Inc.”) f/k/a Janssen 
Pharmaceuticals  
 

Debra Perry, Esq. 
Edward Fanning, Esq. 

McCarter & English 
Four Gateway Center 
100 Mulberry St. 
Newark, NJ 07102 
 

973.622.4444 
Fax: 
973.624.7070 

dperry@mccarter.com 
efanning@mccarter.com 
 

AstraZenceca 

John F. Brenner, Esq. 
Nicholas M. Kouletsis, Esq. 

Pepper Hamilton LLP 
301 Carnegie Center 
Princeton, NJ 08543-5276 
 

609.951.4193 
Fax: 
609.452.1147 
 

brennerj@pepperlaw.com 
kouletsisn@pepperlaw.com 
 
 

Eli Lilly Company - Zyprexa 

Sean Fahey, Esq. 
 

Pepper Hamilton LLP 
3000 Two Logan Square 
18th & Arch Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
 

215.981.4296 
Fax: 
215.981.4750 

faheys@pepperlaw.com 
 

Eli Lily Company 

Thomas Conlon, Esq. 
Peter V. LaGregor 
 

Orlovsky Moody Schaaff & Gabrysiak 
187 Highway 36 
West Long Branch, NJ 07764 
 
 

732.222.6200 
Fax: 
732.222.9181 

Tom.oms@verizon.net 
 

Dr. Beirne 

James W. Daly, Esq. 
Carla P. Maresca, Esq. 
 
 
 

Deasey Mahoney Valentini & North  
1601 Market Street, Suite 3400 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2301 
 

215.587.9400 
Fax: 
215.587.9456 

jwdaly@dmvnlaw.com 
cpmaresca@dmvnlaw.com 
 
 

Dr. Sandhu, M.D. 

Ida M. Fuda, Esq. 
 
 
 

Marshall Dennehey 
425 Eagle Rock Avenue, Suite 302 
Roseland, NJ 07068 

973.618.4100 
Fax: 
 

Imfuda@mdwcg.com 
 

Dr. Awad 
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